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Vedder Price 
Coronavirus Task Force

The current unprecedented global health crisis has 
thrown markets into chaos, disrupted supply chains and 
challenged employers to deal with some of the toughest 
workplace issues in modern history. Companies are being 
forced to change their priorities and modify the way they 
do business. At Vedder Price, we are fully prepared to 
provide unparalleled support across a variety of disciplines 
that our valued clients need at this difficult time.

To that end, Vedder Price has established a multi 
disciplinary Coronavirus Task Force to address the 
multitude of transactional, regulatory, litigation and 
employee relations issues that our clients are facing as a 
result of the crisis, in the United States as well as the UK 
and EU. Our Task Force is comprised of high-caliber legal 
professionals in a variety of disciplines acutely impacted by 
this crisis. In addition to providing readily available support 
for our clients on challenging issues relating to COVID-19, 
a goal of our Task Force will be to generate regular thought 
leadership bulletins on a variety of topics relevant to this 
quickly evolving arena.

Listed below are members of our Coronavirus Task Force.  
Please reach out to any of them with discipline-specific 
questions or support needs.



Geoffrey R. Kass
Shareholder 
gkass@vedderprice.com
+1 (312) 609 7553

Global Transportation  
Finance

Michael M. Eidelman
Shareholder 
meidelman@vedderprice.com
+1 (312) 609 7636

David L. Kane
Shareholder 
dkane@vedderprice.com
+1 (312) 609 7778

Allison B. Hudson
Associate 
ahudson@vedderprice.com
+1 (312) 609 7507

Bankruptcy  
& Creditors Rights

Jonathan A. Wexler
Shareholder
jwexler@vedderprice.com
+1 (212) 407 7732

Elizabeth N. Hall
Shareholder
ehall@vedderprice.com
+1 (312) 609 7795

Cara J. Ottenweller
Shareholder
cottenweller@vedderprice.com 
+1 (312) 609 7735

Amy L. Bess
Shareholder 
abess@vedderprice.com
+1 (202) 312 3361

Nicholas Anaclerio
Shareholder
nanaclerio@vedderprice.com
+1 (312) 609 7538

Jonathan Maude
Partner, UK/EU
jmaude@vedderprice.com
+44 (0)20 3667 2860

Thomas H. Petrides
Shareholder
tpetrides@vedderprice.com
+1 (424) 204 7756

Employment

Jeffrey C. Davis
Shareholder 
jdavis@vedderprice.com
+1 (312) 609 7524

Information Technology

Jeff VonDruska
Associate 
jvondruska@vedderprice.com
+1 (312) 609 7563

Joseph M. Mannon
Shareholder
jmannon@vedderprice.com
+1 (312) 609 7883

Maureen A. Miller
Shareholder 
mmiller@vedderprice.com
+1 (312) 609 7699

Investment Services

Thomas G. Hancuch
Shareholder 
thancuch@vedderprice.com
+1 (312) 609 7824

Philip L. Mowery
Shareholder 
pmowery@vedderprice.com
+1 (312) 609 7642

Christopher T. Collins
Shareholder
ccollins@vedderprice.com
+1 (312) 609 7706

Thomas P. Desmond 
(CARES Act Lead)
Shareholder
tdesmond@vedderprice.com
+1 (312) 609 7647

Benefits

Contract Disputes
Randall M. Lending
Shareholder
rlending@vedderprice.com
+1 (312) 609 7564

Jeanah Park
Shareholder 
jpark@vedderprice.com
+1 (312) 609 7532

Michael J. Turgeon
Shareholder 
mturgeon@vedderprice.com
+1 (312) 609 7716

Brian W. Ledebuhr
Shareholder
bledebuhr@vedderprice.com
+1 (312) 609 7845

James W. Morrissey
Shareholder 
jmorrissey@vedderprice.com
+1 (312) 609 7717

Financial Institutions

Anthony Pacheco
Shareholder
apacheco@vedderprice.com
+1 (424) 204 7773

Government Investigations 
& Crisis Management

Ethan E. Rii
Shareholder
erii@vedderprice.com
+1 (312) 609 7577

Health Care

Eugene A. Boyle
Shareholder
eboyle@vedderprice.com
+1 (312) 609 7692

Kenneth F. Sparks
Shareholder 
ksparks@vedderprice.com
+1 (312) 609 7877

Labor

Bryan K. Clark
Associate 
bclark@vedderprice.com
+1 (312) 609 7810

Cybersecurity  
& Data Privacy

Finance/Mergers  
& Acquisitions

Joseph H. Kye
Shareholder
jkye@vedderprice.com
+1 (312) 609 7748

Michael A. Nemeroff
President & CEO
mnemeroff@vedderprice.com
+1 (312) 609 7858

Venu V. Talanki
Shareholder 
vtalanki@vedderprice.com
+1 (312) 609 7749

Katie L. Stevens  
(Health Care Finance)
Shareholder 
kstevens@vedderprice.com
+1 (312) 609 7803

Charles W. Murphy 
(Health Care and Real Estate Finance)
Shareholder 
cmurphy@vedderprice.com
+1 (312) 609 7846


